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Quad Sidecar Cremona Trofeo_Veteran_J250 - Gara 2

Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mglﬂh'ﬂ'lhg
Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora
Po. 1- #56 GIGLI D. e Po.5-#103 GULLOF. S Po. 9 - # 833 CROPPI J. o

1 1:47573 +03.006  16:34:41.513 1 1:57.537 +10.088  16:34:51.950 1 2:04.327 +05.963  16:34:58.663

2 1:45525 +00.958  16:36:27.038 2 1:50.568  +03.119  16:36:42.518 2 16:36:57.027

3 1:45.130 +00.563  16:38:12.168 EM 1:47.449 — 16:38:29.967 3 1:58.843 +00.479  16:38:55.870

4 1:45.745  +01178  16:39:57.913 4 1:48.849  +01400  16:40:18.816 4  1:59.532  +0L168  16:40:55.402

5 m e 16:41:42.480 5 1:48.680 +01.231  16:42:07.496 5 2:01.335 +02.971  16:42:56.737

6  1:45.394  +00.827  16:43:27.874 6 1:48.131  +00.682  16:43:55.627 6  2:02.621  +04257  16:44:59.358

7 1:45.761 +01.194  16:45:13.635 7 1:48.464 +01.015  16:45:44.091 7 2:02.977 +04.613  16:47:02.335

8  1:46.800 +02.233  16:47:00.435 8  1:48.044 +00.595  16:47:32.135
Po.2- #88 FONTANAZZIA. (7505 Po.6-#204 LATTANZIE. 55 'o1)

1 1:47.767 +02.185  16:34:41.810 1 1:57.239 +09.567  16:34:51.683

2 m 16:36:27.392 2 1:51.288  +03616  16:36:42.971

3 1:45.985 +00.403  16:38:13.377 EN 1:47.672— 16:38:30.643

4  1:45.961  +00379  16:39:59.338 4 1:48.637  +00.965  16:40:19.280

5 1:46.145 +00.563  16:41:45.483 5 1:48.638 +00.966  16:42:07.918

6 1:45088  +00.406  16:43:31.471 6 1:48.385  +00.713  16:43:56.303

7 1:47.687 +02.105  16:45:19.158 7 1:48.192  +00520  16:45:44.495

8  1:48.986 +03.404  16:47:08.144 8  1:48.851 +01179  16:47:33.346
Po.3-#21SANGANIK. 1o Po.7-#16ARZANIL. Teoo0y

1 1:49.695 +03.437  16:34:43.969 1 m --------- 16:34:40.783

2 1:47250  +00992  16:36:31.219 2 1:51.472  +04719  16:36:32.255

3 1:47.152 +00.894  16:38:18.371 3 1:50.197 +03.444  16:38:22.452

4 e 16:40:04.629 4  1:50.687  +03.934  16:40:13.139

5 1:49.081 +02.823  16:41:53.710 5 2:19.105 +32352  16:42:32.244

6 1:47.003  +00.745  16:43:40.713 6 2:12.808  +26.055  16:44:45.052

7 1:47.478 +01.220  16:45:28.191 7 2:03.531 +16.778  16:46:48.583

8 1:47.870 +01.612  16:47:16.061 8  2:02.756 +16.003  16:48:51.339
Po.4-#108 ARRIGHIM. 550700 Po.8-#727BUZZID.  Twiny

1 1:55.183  +06.824  16:34:49.362 1 m --------- 16:34:50.715

2 16:36:37.721 2 2:00.228 +03.412  16:36:50.943
3 1:48.712 +00.353  16:38:26.433 3 1:59.860 +03.044  16:38:50.803
4 1:49.515 +01.156  16:40:15.948 4 1:59.391 +02.575  16:40:50.194
5 1:49.039 +00.680  16:42:04.987 5  1:59.963 +03.147  16:42:50.157
6 1:48.692 +00.333  16:43:53.679 6 2:01.700 +04.884  16:44:51.857
7  1:48.781 +00.422  16:45:42.460 7  2:01.468 +04.652  16:46:53.325
8  1:48.480 +00.121  16:47:30.940 8  2:02.854 +06.038  16:48:56.179

Fastest lap: 1:44.567
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